
LOT 6 BLOCK A OAKHAVEN S/D.

742-318, 816-809, 905-1340,

HELMS LAWRENCE A
P O BOX 2375
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

12-3S-15-00167-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/06/2024 TW 4.01 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3

297,660
41,512
55,000

394,172
149,977
244,195

HX HB 50,722
193,473
394,172

0

395,984

0905/1340 6/24/2000 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S FAIR HELMS

LAWRENCE HELMS (DIV

0816/0809 1/19/1996 WD Q I 141,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK A & KATHRYN CUTT

LAWRENCE A & S FAIR
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SALE:2:1: LOT 6, BLK A, OAKHAVEN

SALE:1:1: LOT 6 BLK A OAKHAVEN

000049575 Electrical Servic 0 04/09/2024

23086 POOL 140 05/02/2005

7592 SFR 52,000 09/15/1993

1997HX Base Yr

262 NW INDIAN SPRINGS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,430 119.2052 133.51 457,939 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 3246

BAS 180 100 180 15,621

BAS 528 100 528 45,820

BAS 2,164 100 2,164 187,795

FOP 95 30 28 2,430

FSP 340 40 136 11,802

FUS 374 100 374 32,456

PTO 408 5 20 1,736

4,089 3,430 297,660

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 W15 N5 W2 W34 S16 W2 S7 E2 S17 E4 S2 E7 N2
E3 N9 E19 S9 E3 S2 E7 N2 E4 N9 E18 N26 $
BAS=[ORIG=-14,-12] E5 N24 W22 S24 E17 $
PTO=[ORIG=-31,-15] N12 W34 S12 E34 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-50] N7 E11 N10 W11 N7 W11 S24 E11 $
FSP=[ORIG=-31,-5] N10 W34 S10 E34 $
BAS=[ORIG=-14,0] N12 W15 S12 E15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-32,26] W19 S5 E19 N5 $
.
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7
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7
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15
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 137 411.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 1993 1993 3 100 534

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 1993 1993 3 100 572

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 17,766

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 48 1,440.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 8,640

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,800

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

10 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400
41,512

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


